P	'ATEN'	Г
-1 0	0/1	•

|--|--|

PAIENI.	Attorney Docket No.: 1391.312-0001 mil		
<u>6-10-04</u> 102768378 —			
To the Commissioner for Patents: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation	Services - Please record the attached copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):     (1) Isaiah Florenca	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
(2) (3)	Name: Sandra Elizabeth Neal		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Internal Address:		
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Street Address: 21 Cleland Street  City: Mount Claremont, State: Western Australia, Australia		
[ ] Assignment [ ] Merger [ ] Security Agreement [ ] Change of Name [X ] Other Partial (10%) Assignment	ZIP		
Execution Date: April 4, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No		
4A. Application No.(s)	4B. Patent No.(s)		
	6,392,648		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is:	Additional numbers attached? [ ] Yes [X ] No		
Additional numbers attached? [ ] Yes [X ] No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]		
Name: Alan M. Koenck			
Street Address: <u>Kinney &amp; Lange, P.A.,</u> 312 South Third Street	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41):\$ 40.00		
City: Minneapolis State: MN ZIP 55415-1002			
DO NOT USE TH	IIS SPACE  R/FINANCE 7:		
9. Statement and signature.	WCE 7 C		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true document.			
al Kul	June 8, 2004		
Timi III. Hooner	Date er of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [3]		

06/15/2004 NGETACHE 00000013 6392648

01 FC:8021

40.00 DP

**PATENT REEL: 015452 FRAME: 0264** 

## ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Whereas, I <u>Isaiah Florenca</u> of <u>13 Maxwell St. Beaconsfield WA.</u> hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in Three Dimensional Graphical Display Generating System and Method

For which an application for a United States Patent was filed on 4<sup>th</sup> October 1999 under Application Number 43225 bearing United States Patent No. 6,392,648.

For which an application for a United States Patent was executed on May 21, 2002 and

Whereas. Sandra Elizabeth Neal of 21 Cleland Street, Mount Claremont, in the said State of Western Australia, Australia, hereafter referred to as "Assignee" is desirous of acquiring a Ten Percent (10%) right, title and interest in the same;

Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of AUSS35,000 dollars the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I. Isaiah Florenca, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto the said Assignee a Ten Percent right to the said invention in the United States and the Ten Percent rights, title and interest in and to any and all patents which may be granted therefore in the United States.

I, Isaiah Florenca hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue the Ten Percent rights in the United States Patent to the said Assignee, to the full end of the term for which the said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

PATENT REEL: 015452 FRAME: 0265

Executed this _	474	day o	of APRIL	, 2004.	
At	MOUNT	CLAREMON	WEST.	AUSTRALIA	·
	·			Signature	
					,
				Isaiah Florenca	<del></del>
		-	<b>.</b>		
Before me pers	onally appeared a	and acknowledged	the foregoing in	strument to be his free act an	d dee
This	474	day of	APRIL.	2004	
Witness	Fairel	earing of	?		
4/191	RVKY NORM TESLW R	non with	IAMS FP.		·
Ī	A C OPMA AC	7-3	]]	H.N. WILLIAMS	

MT- CLAREMOONT.
WAUST. GOID.
TUSTICE OF THE PEACE

**RECORDED: 06/10/2004** 

**PATENT REEL: 015452 FRAME: 0266** 

H.N. WILLIAMS JUSTICE of the PEACE - WA 4252

9 TESUN ROAD